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Event-No. 8

50m Backstroke Men
Heat1 (13:50)

Lane Name

York Bennet Petersen
Felix Buchner

Nico Brennecke

Malte Matias Thomsen
Hugo Stiihrmann

Nicolai Lgftquist Madsen

Heat 2 (13:52)

Hugo Poppner
Anton Tondera
Richard Hiittinger
Nepomuk Stemmle
Tassilo Stemmlie
Ove Koch

Heat 3 (13:53)
Christoffer Mgller
Vinzent Fricke
Emil Klausnitz
Luken Miiller
Aaron Jessen

Phil Wiljes

Heat 4 (13:55)

Karl Rudolph
Richard Kurz

Pepe Tiersch
Alexander Deuil
Nils Zwerner
Maximilian Mocker

Heat5 (13:56)
Malik Twal
Freerk Lauf

Willi Schwedler
Anton Weska
Magnus Jerichow
Nils Wagner

Heat 6 (13:57)

Niklas Thoben
Finn-Luca Malcherek
Thor Svensson
Jonas Holst

Heat 7 (13:59)

Matteo Leander Paffenholz
Tobias Segler

Leon Rembelski

Bjarne Bronner

Leon Hanl

Jaden Pascal Kl6tzner

Heat 8 (14:01)

Luis De Souza Pinto Scultetus
Luca Herzmann

Benjamin Hammer

Kristian Hansen

Mikka Graff

Saam Shami

QUL WNER QU HAWNR QU hAhWNR AU HAhWNE

AU hAhWNR

QU HAWNR uhbhwN

QU hAhWNR

YoB
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013

2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

NOC Team

GER TSV RW Niebill

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

GER Preetzer TSV

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld

GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 e.V. (THL)
POL FALA Nieporet

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

13:50

Entry Time
1:41.39
1:06.07
1:13.51

1:01.81
59.89
57.63
58.03

1:00.02

1:02.10

53.39
48.52
42.22
46.84
50.03
55.42

51.60
47.44
42.00
46.08
48.76
55.00

50.30
47.11
40.24
44.58
48.53
54.89

59.84
56.24
58.20
1:06.59

53.63
52.28
49.98
51.06
53.01
55.77

49.21
48.15
47.28
47.54
48.60
49.45
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men)

Heat9 (14:02)

Lane Name

Benedict Menk

Henri Wagner

Matteo Christian Dewerne
Max Rudert

Carl-Louis Stobbe

Ben Lechelt

Heat 10 (14:03)
Andreas Poulsen
Taron Harms
Karl Bonicke
Max Rehr

Theo Kristensen
Tom Biichner

Heat 11 (14:04)
Ante Martinowski
Friedrich Lietz
Moritz Sosinski
Leon Ludewigsen
Leo Tiegelkamp
Jakob Giese

t12 (14:06)

Max Millbourn
Gabriel Jonsson
Amadeo Holm Ciampi
Eric Forster

Heat 13 (14:07)

Niklas Weber

Jeppe Serritzlew-Kristensen
Hannes Bildt

Oskar Tondera

Lenny Friedrich

Vilgot Unnerback

Heat 14 (14:09)

Mats Stratmann
Moritz Heymer
Christian Andresen
Magnus Tébbens
Maximilian Hacker
Lucas Cheuk Wing Tse

Heat 15 (14:10)
Oskar Hempel
Adam Abou Lebde
Fritz Schubert
Arian Tanneberger
Kevin Winter

Liam Frommig

Heat 16 (14:11)
Yurian Hasenkampf
Magnus Villum Mgller
Paul Felix

Nick Bergmann

Paul Sturm

Jakob Kalle Kroll

Heat 17 (14:12)

Oskar Hempel

Milas Tihic Rasmussen
Laurence Lindner
Vin-Nino Prager
Johan Streich

Bjorn Jahnke

QU HAWNER OV HhWNR

QUL WNER

He

QUHAWNER QU HAhWNR QU HAWNR ocounbsrwnrY unpruwn

AU HAhWNER

YoB
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NOC Team

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

SWE SK Triton

SWE SK Triton

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
SWE SK Triton

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Saalfelder SV

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

Entry Time
45.77
43.58
41.73
42.64
45.15
46.73

45.48
43.31
39.85
42.04
44.24
46.16

45.47
42.81
39.66
42.00
43.92
45.93

59.81
1:03.64

51.50
46.90
45.97
46.53
47.77
53.16

44.96
44.34
43.86
44.17
44.87
45.94

42.97
42.70
42.09
42.56
42.76
43.39

41.15
39.27
36.94
37.67
40.22
42.08

40.82
38.57
35.09
37.33
40.20
42.06
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men)

Heat 18 (14:13)

Lane Name

Max Hennig

Lukas Kreilkamp
Vitus Steehr Bentsen
Dennis Liittge

Eric Reichenbach
Carl Ole Kniese

Heat 19 (14:15)
2 Axel Lihagen
3 Sgren Ellegérd
4 Jonathan Briigger

Heat 20 (14:16)
Christian Walter Putzig
3 Erik Theo Gelhaar
4 August Rgn Wind
5 Mathias Haasum Andersen

OV HhWNR

Heat 21 (14:18)
1 Oskar Spielvogel
2 Bastian Hagge
3 Eric Pettersson
4 Clemens Mancini
5 Kristian Witt
6 Luca Riilke

eat 22 (14:19)

Tage Larzenius
Hugo Rixen

Cedric Roloff

Henri Margjini
Paxton Duong

Erik Maximilian Giith

Heat 23 (14:20)
Hugo Kristiansson
Arne Treutler

Ole Wachau
Fabian Schalle
Felix Model

Phillip Vennestrgm

eat 24 (14:21)
Damian Suhr

Lennart Guetari

Emil Sachadae

Leo Diehn

Max Schwarzer

Christian Dandanell Gelmer

Heat 25 (14:23)

Theo Lotzsch

Carl Trebbien Lorenzen
Matvey Leontyev
Jonathan R. S. Pedersen
Gustav Peters

Oliver Skov

G\U‘I-BWNH Oilﬂ-thH G‘IU'I-BWNH

O\thNH

YoB
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NOC Team

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE SK Triton

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
SWE SK Triton

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER Saalfelder SV

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER PSV Schwerin

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

DEN Swim Team Odense
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
40.74
37.78
34.35
37.07
39.90
41.16

1:05.77

54.85
50.28
53.74
57.50

49.77
47.97
46.19
47.43
49.21
50.06

45.33
44.19
43.64
43.84
45.07
45.39

41.01
37.06
33.68
35.02
38.38
42.96

39.50
37.05
32.44
34.85
38.14
41.33

39.15
36.58
32.40
34.04
37.87
41.31

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sporfservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Esbjerg (DEN)

created 09.05.2024 16:42

~af
Esbjerg

Svgmmeklub



